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Saturday 30 March Flaming Good Pizza Co. 4.30 – 7.30pm 

Sunday 31 March Streetwraps 5.00 – 7.30pm 

Saturday 4 May Flaming Good Pizza Co. 4.30 – 7.30pm 

Sunday 5 May Streetwraps 5.00 – 7.30pm 

Saturday 25 May Flaming Good Pizza Co. 4.30 – 7.30pm 

Sunday 26 May Streetwraps 5.00 – 7.30pm 

Thursday 30 May The Pancake Pod From 5pm 

Saturday 1 June Flaming Good Pizza Co. 4.30 – 7.30pm 

Saturday 8 June Exe Valley Pizza Co.  5.00 – 8.00pm 

Saturday 6 July Flaming Good Pizza Co. 4.30 – 7.30pm 

Saturday 13 July Exe Valley Pizza Co. 5.00 – 8.00pm 

Saturday 20 July Flaming Good Pizza Co. 4.30 – 7.30pm 

Sunday 21 July Streetwraps 5.00 – 7.30pm 

Thursday 25 July The Pancake Pod From 5pm 

Saturday 27 July Flaming Good Pizza Co.  4.30 – 7.30pm 

Sunday 28 July Streetwraps 5.00 – 7.30pm 

Thursday 1 August The Pancake Pod From 5pm 

Saturday 3 August Flame Cave Pizza Co. 5.00 – 8.00pm 

Sunday 4 August Streetwraps 5.00 – 7.30pm 

Thursday 8 August The Pancake Pod From 5pm 

Saturday 10 August Flaming Good Pizza Co. 4.30 – 7.30pm 

Sunday 11 August Streetwraps 5.00 – 7.30pm 

Thursday 15 August The Pancake Pod From 5pm 

Saturday 17 August Flaming Good Pizza Co. 4.30 – 7.30pm 

Sunday 18 August Streetwraps 5.00 – 7.30pm 

Thursday 22 August The Pancake Pod From 5pm 

Saturday 24 August Exe Valley Pizza Co. 5.00 – 8.00pm 

Sunday 25 August Streetwraps 5.00 – 7.30pm 

Thursday 29 August The Pancake Pod From 5pm 

Saturday 31 August Flaming Good Pizza Co. 4.30 – 7.30pm 

Saturday 7 September Flaming Good Pizza Co.  4.30 – 7.30pm 
 


